Position

Sheriff Lt Corrections
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer llI
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Technician

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Technician

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Technician

Student Intern

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County
San Benito County

San Benito County

Department Total Wages

Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

$115,668
$114,771
$103,827
$97,168
$94,068
$89,360
$84,847
$84,246
$80,836
$77,185
$77,056
$75,283
$73,318
$71,786
$70,755
$70,375
$64,626
$61,536
$60,027
$52,242
$43,205
$30,193
$12,373
$4,379
$1,107

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,539
$26,843
$41,604
$26,843
$32,158
$22,121
$29,621
$20,808
$21,824
$37,504
$21,630
$28,411
$25,713
$19,644
$31,192
$20,486
$19,177
$30,660
$17,806
$17,074
$21,786
$18,263

$0

$0

$0



