Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff Lt Corrections		San Benito County	Jail	\$115,668	\$37,539
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Jail	\$114,771	\$26,843
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Jail	\$103,827	\$41,604
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Jail	\$97,168	\$26,843
Correctional Officer III		San Benito County	Jail	\$94,068	\$32,158
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$89,360	\$22,121
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$84,847	\$29,621
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$84,246	\$20,808
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$80,836	\$21,824
Correctional Sergeant		San Benito County	Jail	\$77,185	\$37,504
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$77,056	\$21,630
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$75,283	\$28,411
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$73,318	\$25,713
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$71,786	\$19,644
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$70,755	\$31,192
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$70,375	\$20,486
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$64,626	\$19,177
Correctional Officer II		San Benito County	Jail	\$61,536	\$30,660
Correctional Officer I		San Benito County	Jail	\$60,027	\$17,806
Correctional Technician		San Benito County	Jail	\$52,242	\$17,074
Correctional Officer I		San Benito County	Jail	\$43,205	\$21,786
Correctional Technician		San Benito County	Jail	\$30,193	\$18,263
Correctional Officer I		San Benito County	Jail	\$12,373	\$0
Correctional Technician		San Benito County	Jail	\$4,379	\$0
Student Intern		San Benito County	Jail	\$1,107	\$0